	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP

■ Conforms to UL60950 (File No. E41515)/CSA
C22.2 No. 60950 (File No. LR31928).
Ordering Information
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6J-2P-Y 12 VDC
2. When ordering tape packing, add “-TR” to the model number.
Example: G6J-2P-Y-TR 12 VDC
Be sure since “-TR” is not part of the relay model number, it is not marked on the relay case.
Model Number Legend:
1. Relay function
None: Single-side stable relay
U: Single-winding latching relay
2. Contact form
2: DPDT
3. Terminal shape
P: PCB terminals
FS: Surface-mounting terminals, short
FL: Surface-mounting terminals, long
4. Special function
Y: Improved product for soldering heat resistance
Application Examples
Telephones, communications equipment, measurement devices, office automation machines, and audio-visual products.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to pages 16 to 17 for details.
Classification Single-side stable Single-winding latching
DPDT Plastic sealed PCB terminal G6J-2P-Y G6JU-2P-Y
Surface mount terminal Short G6J-2FS-Y G6JU-2FS-Y
Long G6J-2FL-Y G6JU-2FL-Y
Rated coil voltage
Tape packing
G6J@-@@-@
1      2  3     4